Summer League 2015 - Round 5 - Ringinglow

Results
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Name

(45) 20 C 280 Pts

26
37
24
30

5
28

9
51
49
17
47

1
36
29
10
48
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23
42
33
39
13
21
35
31
52
43
40
20
56
27
38
44
18
22
25
32

4
54
14
15
11
53

8
41

Andy Douglas

Killian Lomas

Chris Harrop

Edwyn Oliver-Evans

Phil Upton

Peter Ballard

Mark McPhillips

Peter Pawlik

Pete Middleton / Sean Beswick
Roger de Faye

Jack Higham

Andy McKenzie

David Garforth

Timothy Evans

Peter Coates

Darryl Watton

David White

Steve Hodges

Guy Baddeley

Robin Cummings / Tony Styles
Andy Bell

Tain Wilson

Ron Taylor

Mel Hearn

Dave Bettridge

Steve Jelliss

Kevin Horsley

Susan Kirk

Clare de Faye

Matthew Boyes

Ben Palmer

Martin Farr

Liam Reeves

Simon Read / Debbie Read
Rachel Hodges

Katherine Garvey

John Burkinshaw

Julie Morrissey

Peter Sutton / Oliver Sutton
Tony Donaldson

Alison Whittle / Andy Whittle

Bernard Brownsword / Julia Brownsword

Jeff Mew
James Winters
Andy Stevens
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Cl. Pts

280
280
270
260
245
240
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110
110
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180
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Time

:53:
:01:
:57:
:05
:01:
:58:
:55:
:02:
:02:
:08:
:59:
:09:
:55:
:00:
:07
:57:
:57:
:59:
:04:
:59:
:08:
:58
:54:
:59:
:03:
:03
:52:
:57:
:56
:56:
:58:
:59:
:58:
:02:
:03:
:53:
:08:
:43:
:59:
:20
:10:
:53:
:25:
:26:
:16:

07
48
40

: 21

57
13
45
06
47
14
59
16
59
15

:26

16
39
07
02
18
19

124

36
29
23

127

26
15

:25

56
51
07
40
20
36
50
31
36
46

:29

42
26
19
19
38

Pty Xtra

-15

-1
-11

-13

-4
-4

-4

-13

-100

=20

-150

-160
-60

Score

280
278
270
253
243
240
230
227
227
227
225
225
220
214
214
205
205
205
200
190
187
180
170
170
166
161
160
155
150
150
150
150
145
127
121
120
112
110
110

85

75

60

40

20
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